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I am the Ice Worm
by

MaryAnn Easley

Plot Summary: Fourteen-year-old Allison Atwood is traveling to visit her mother in Alaska when her plane crashes near the Arctic Circle.  The pilot is killed, leaving Allison stranded among ice and snow until she's found by an Inupiat trapper.  He takes her to his village, which is nothing like her home in California.  In the village, she learns the meaning of daily hardship and survival.

Soon Allison, the outsider, or "ice worm," comes to know people like Matu, a boy wise beyond his years, and Oolik, a girl who can't hear or speak.  Before Allison continues her journey to her mother, she begins to see the world in a different way and slowly changes some of the villagers' lives as well.  But when danger and disaster fall upon the village, whose voice will be heard?
The chapter readings and their corresponding question are due on the following dates.  Please be sure to answer all questions in COMPLETE sentences and be sure to note page numbers for quotes i.e. (pg. 67).  Check off your assignments as they are turned in to make sure you have completed things on time.

Week 1:
· Chapters 1 & 2 - Due Tuesday, March 6

· Chapter 3 - Due Wednesday, March 7

· Chapter 4 - Due Thursday, March 8

· Chapter 5 - Due Friday, March 9

Week 2:
· Chapter 6 - Due Monday, March 12

· Chapter 7 - Due Tuesday, March 13

· NOTHING due Wednesday, March 14 because of the Field Trip

· Chapter 8 - Due Thursday, 15

· Chapter 9 - Due Monday, March 16

Week 3:
· Chapter 10 - Due Monday, March 19

· Chapter 11 - Due Tuesday, March 20

· Chapter 12 - Due Wednesday, March 21

· Chapter 13 - Due Thursday, March 22

· Chapter 14 - Due Friday, March 23
